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FROM CLASSROOM

ALL INDIA RANKERS IN TOP-50

( anced)JEE Adv  2020 Result

WHO SHOULD JOIN

Scholarship upto 90%*

ENROLL NOW

JOIN RJ-BATCH 
Target: JEE (Main+Advanced) 2021

•  Based on JEE (Main) Rank      •   Based on JEE (Advanced)

COURSE STARTING 
th th19 &  26  

October 2020

DIRECT ADMISSION 
*Classes will be taken by 
HOD’s / Senior faculties

Student 
who are 

eligible for 
Advanced-20

Student 
who missed the 

JEE advanced 
selection or 
IIT college 

with thin margin

Students 
who want to 

prepare majorly 
for Advanced

Student 
who want to 
improve on 

Advanced rank 
in Advanced-21

Scholars 
who wants 

to outshine in 
advanced-21



Resonance Eduventures Ltd.

To Know more: sms RESO <SPACE> RJ at 56677 | E-mail: contact@resonance.ac.in | Website: www.resonance.ac.inToll Free: 1800 258 5555

Registered & Corporate Office: CG Tower, A-46 & 52, IPIA, Near City Mall, Jhalawar Road, Kota (Rajasthan) - 324005

Tel. No.: 0744-2777777, 2777700 | CIN: U80302RJ2007PLC024029

How to apply: 

To apply online visit: https://www.resonance.ac.in/applyonline-info/rj-batch.aspx

Fee Structure: Actual Course Fee for VIJAY (RJ-Batch) (without any scholarship): ̀  155000/- (inclusive of GST @ 18%)

Applicable fee structure after scholarship (in Indian Rupees) for students of Resonance applying for RJ-Batch.

1.  Scholarship on CRL in JEE (Main) 2020

1. SBI/CBI Bank Challan.       2.      Payment Gateway   3.      NEFT                   

How to deposit the Course Fee : 

4.    Debit Instruction   5.      Credit/Debit Card Swiping                   6.      Demand Draft/Pay Order

The fee can be deposited using any one of the following methods, complete details are available on the website/information booklet 'ResoGuide' available in the 
admission packet:

2. One the  Basis of JEE (Advanced) 2020

 39800 39800

CRL in JEE (Main) 2020 Scholarship %
Total Fees

After 
Scholarship*

Fee Payable
(at the time of 

admission) until 
Offline classes Resume

Fee payable 
before Offline 

classes Resume

 90 Nil1 to 10000

10001 to 25000

25001 to 50000

Eligible for JEE (Adv.) 2020 
irrespective of category

Special COVID-19 Scholarship #
FLAT Rs. 20000

75

60

50

 59000

 78200

 91000

135000

 59000

 78200

 91000

93000

Nil

Nil

Nil

42000

7001 to 15000

1 to 7000

Above 15001

All JEE (Advanced)
Qualified  irrespective of

Category

Eligible for JEE ( Advanced) 
2020 irrespective of 

Category

Rank CRL Rank - JEE (Advanced)-2020 Scholarship (%)

90

75

60

60

50

39800

59000

78200

91000

78200

39800

59000

78200

78200

91000

Fee Payable 
before offline 

classes resume

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Fee Payable
(at the time of 

admission) until 
Offline classes Resume

Total Fees
After 

Scholarship*


