

JEE (Advanced) 2020 Result

ALL INDIA RANKERS IN TOP-50

FROM CLASSROOM



DIRECT ADMISSION

*Classes will be taken by HOD's / Senior faculties **COURSE STARTING**

19th & 26th

October 2020

WHO SHOULD JOIN

Scholarship upto 90%*

• Based on JEE (Main) Rank • Based on JEE (Advanced)

How to apply:

To apply online visit: https://www.resonance.ac.in/applyonline-info/rj-batch.aspx

Fee Structure: Actual Course Fee for VIJAY (RJ-Batch) (without any scholarship): ₹155000/- (inclusive of GST @ 18%) Applicable fee structure after scholarship (in Indian Rupees) for students of Resonance applying for RJ-Batch.

1. Scholarship on CRL in JEE (Main) 2020

CRL in JEE (Main) 2020	Scholarship %	Total Fees After Scholarship*	Fee Payable (at the time of admission) until Offline classes Resume	Fee payable before Offline classes Resume
1 to 10000	90	39800	39800	Nil
10001 to 25000	75	59000	59000	Nil
25001 to 50000	60	78200	78200	Nil
Eligible for JEE (Adv.) 2020 irrespective of category	50	91000	91000	Nil
Special COVID-19 Scholarship # FLAT Rs. 20000		135000	93000	42000

2. One the Basis of JEE (Advanced) 2020

Rank CRL Rank - JEE (Advanced)-2020	Scholarship (%)	Total Fees After Scholarship*	Fee Payable (at the time of admission) until Offline classes Resume	Fee Payable before offline classes resume
1 to 7000	90	39800	39800	Nil
7001 to 15000	75	59000	59000	Nil
Above 15001	60	78200	78200	Nil
All JEE (Advanced) Qualified irrespective of Category	60	78200	78200	Nil
Eligible for JEE (Advanced) 2020 irrespective of Category	50	91000	91000	Nil

How to deposit the Course Fee :

The fee can be deposited using any one of the following methods, complete details are available on the website/information booklet 'ResoGuide' available in the admission packet:

- SBI/CBI Bank Challan. 1.
- 2. Payment Gateway
- 4. Debit Instruction
- - 5. Credit/Debit Card Swiping
- 3. NEFT
- Demand Draft/Pay Order 6.

Resonance Eduventures Ltd.

Registered & Corporate Office: CG Tower, A-46 & 52, IPIA, Near City Mall, Jhalawar Road, Kota (Rajasthan) - 324005 Tel. No.: 0744-2777777, 2777700 | CIN: U80302RJ2007PLC024029

Toll Free: 1800 258 5555 To Know more: sms RESO < SPACE > RJ at 56677 | E-mail: contact@resonance.ac.in | Website: www.resonance.ac.in